109000080853

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(December 1)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
eposition actions to 1 ming cinical.

Office Use Only



000159760380

08/20/09--01041--008 **160.00

SEERETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

AUG 2 1 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LËTTER

то:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT:	Complete	e Auto Solutions, LLC	
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
			Shah Sheikh	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		555 Se	outh Federal Hwy	
			Address	
		Pompan	o Beach, FL. 33062	78 78
		·	y/State and Zip Code	ECR A
		E-mail address: (to be used f	estment@gmail.com or future annual report notification)	HAS UG 2
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	SECRETARY OF STATE AND STATE STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SEC. FLOW OF STATE SEC. FLOW OF STATE SEC. FLOW OF SEC.
		ah Sheikh e of Person	at (786) 586-6 Area Code & Daytime Telephone	6698 CONTROL 29
Enclos	sed is a check t	for the following amount:		
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer (additional copy is enclosed) Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

lutions II C	
utions, LLC ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
incipal office of the Limited Liability (Company is:
Mailing Address:	
555 South Federal Hwy Pompano Beach, FL 33062	_
Office, & Registered Agent's Signate and individual or an egistered agent are:	
eikh	9 AU
deral Hwy	AUG 20 P
	PM IZ: 2
d Zip	: 29
ccept service of process for the above sits certificate, I hereby accept the appoint. I further agree to comply with the proformance of my duties, and I am familiatered agent as provided for in Chapter 6	ntment as visions of all ar with and
	deral Hwy Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL d Zip ccept service of process for the above so is certificate, I hereby accept the appoi I further agree to comply with the pro formance of my duties, and I am familia

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Shah Sheikh	
	555 South Federal Hwy	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33062	
	,	
MGRM	Sahaludeen Jabar	
	555 South Federal Hwy	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33062	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	ne date of filing:	(OPTIONAL
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than fi	ive business days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a m	be specific and cannot be more than find the specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be s	mber.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than find the specific and cannot be specifically an are specifically specifically and specifically specifically and specifically spec	mber.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than find the beautiful of a measure of the beautiful of the section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execut astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of pareira are true.)	mber.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than find the specific and cannot be specifically an are specifically specifically and specifically specifically and specifically spec	mber.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here. Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	ber or an authorized representative of a menuscriticutes an affirmation under the penalties of pareirie are true.) Shah Sheikh Typed or printed name of signee	mber.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	ber or an authorized representative of a menuscriticutes an affirmation under the penalties of pareirie are true.) Shah Sheikh Typed or printed name of signee	mber.